HethelSprint25_Judges of Fact

Marshal Name
Brian Hemmings
Pete Walters
Rachel Moreby
Chris Musselle
Christine Sharp
Chris Gwilliam
Andrew Cox
Sarah Munns

Type

Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official

John Sharp Event Official
Simon John Sharp Event Official
Lucy Fryer Event Official

Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official
Event Official

Pheebe Fletcher
Stephen Chamberlain
Michael Joyce-Knowles
Tom Joyce-Knowles
Richard Keys

Jon Fry

Andy Fletcher
Richard Felton
Hayden Bennett
Kevin Peake

Rob Dominy

David Barnes

Jayne Nicholson

John Davie

Colin Butterfield Marshal
Wioletta Brown Marshal
Amelia Brown Marshal
Nick Brown Marshal
William Baker Marshal
Daniel Hall Marshal
Joe Morel Marshal
Rob Holmes Marshal
Thomas Male Marshal
Dave Rendle Marshal
Niall McTigue-Jolly Marshal
Caolan Carbery Marshal
Chamath Wanasinghe Marshal
Ahmet Cagay Marshal
Adrian Hall Marshal
David Baker Marshal
Mike Stapleton Marshal
Dave Lyes Marshal
Gordon Turner Marshal
Amanda Calder Marshal
Harry Fenton Marshal
Mark Garner Marshal
Paul Doodson Marshal
Richard Lacey Marshal
Steve Greenbhill Marshal
Fred Colvin Marshal
Denis Allen Marshal
Kathryn Ward Marshal
Shona Davies Marshal
Sonia Day Marshal
Richard Beesley Marshal
Ray Davies Marshal
Allan Beesley Marshal

Nick Salmon Event Official

Marshal Role
Motorsport UK Steward
Event Secretary

Event secretary support
Event Steward

Event Steward

Clerk 1

Deputy Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Chief Timekeeper
Assistant Timekeeper
Radio controller

Radio Control Assistant
Rescue Crew Chief
Rescue

Rescue

Paramedic

Recovery

Recovery

Recovery

Recovery trainee

Chief Scrutineer
Scrutineer: Mechanical
Scrutineer: Sound
Safeguarding Officer
Chief Marshal

Lotus

Lotus

Lotus

Lotus

Lotus

Lotus

Lotus

Lotus

Lotus

Lotus

Lotus

Lotus

Lotus?

Engineer Lotus?

marshal

marshal /radio

Marshal (NOT Startline)
Marshal?

Marshal?

Marshal?

Marshal?

Marshal?

Marshal?

Marshal?
Photographer

Licence
246189
19871

36725
N.A.
140522
150747
10093
68573
102838
219284
329542
269910
272016
382897
410195
158396
58238
289048
391562

140065
949209
12609

974115

364359
974238
215395
69364

170425

974114

262690

20287
N.A.



