

## HethelSprint25\_Judges of Fact

Marshal Name	Type	Marshal Role	Licence
Brian Hemmings	Event Official	Motorsport UK Steward	246189
Pete Walters	Event Official	Event Secretary	19871
Rachel Moreby	Event Official	Event secretary support	
Chris Musselle	Event Official	Event Steward	36725
Christine Sharp	Event Official	Event Steward	N.A.
Chris Gwilliam	Event Official	Clerk 1	140522
Andrew Cox	Event Official	Deputy Clerk	150747
Sarah Munns	Event Official	Deputy Clerk	10093
John Sharp	Event Official	Chief Timekeeper	68573
Simon John Sharp	Event Official	Assistant Timekeeper	102838
Lucy Fryer	Event Official	Radio controller	219284
Pheebe Fletcher	Event Official	Radio Control Assistant	329542
Stephen Chamberlain	Event Official	Rescue Crew Chief	269910
Michael Joyce-Knowles	Event Official	Rescue	272016
Tom Joyce-Knowles	Event Official	Rescue	382897
Richard Keys	Event Official	Paramedic	410195
Jon Fry	Event Official	Recovery	158396
Andy Fletcher	Event Official	Recovery	58238
Richard Felton	Event Official	Recovery	289048
Hayden Bennett	Event Official	Recovery trainee	391562
Kevin Peake	Event Official	Chief Scrutineer	
Rob Dominy	Event Official	Scrutineer: Mechanical	
David Barnes	Event Official	Scrutineer: Sound	140065
Jayne Nicholson	Event Official	Safeguarding Officer	949209
John Davie	Event Official	Chief Marshal	12609
Colin Butterfield	Marshal	Lotus	974115
Wioletta Brown	Marshal	Lotus	
Amelia Brown	Marshal	Lotus	
Nick Brown	Marshal	Lotus	
William Baker	Marshal	Lotus	
Daniel Hall	Marshal	Lotus	
Joe Morel	Marshal	Lotus	
Rob Holmes	Marshal	Lotus	
Thomas Male	Marshal	Lotus	
Dave Rendle	Marshal	Lotus	
Niall McTigue-Jolly	Marshal	Lotus	
Caolan Carbery	Marshal	Lotus	
Chamath Wanasinghe	Marshal	Lotus?	
Ahmet Cagay	Marshal	Engineer Lotus?	
Adrian Hall	Marshal		364359
David Baker	Marshal		974238
Mike Stapleton	Marshal		215395
Dave Lyes	Marshal		69364
Gordon Turner	Marshal	marshal	170425
Amanda Calder	Marshal		
Harry Fenton	Marshal		974114
Mark Garner	Marshal		
Paul Doodson	Marshal	marshal /radio	262690
Richard Lacey	Marshal		
Steve Greenhill	Marshal		20287
Fred Colvin	Marshal	Marshal (NOT Startline)	N.A.
Denis Allen	Marshal	Marshal?	
Kathryn Ward	Marshal	Marshal?	
Shona Davies	Marshal	Marshal?	
Sonia Day	Marshal	Marshal?	
Richard Beesley	Marshal	Marshal?	
Ray Davies	Marshal	Marshal?	
Allan Beesley	Marshal	Marshal?	
Nick Salmon	Event Official	Photographer	